
      

 
Department of Music – Mark Spicer, Acting Chair 
 

Mon., Sept. 12 @ 6:00 PM – Lang Recital Hall  

Visiting Lecturer – Ralf von Appen, Distinguished Popular 

Music Scholar- FREE 

 

Wed., Sept. 21 @ 11:00 AM – Lang Recital Hall 

Guitar Masterclass w/ Fabio Zanon- João Luiz Rezende Lopes, 

director – FREE 

 

Wed., Sept. 28 @ 2:30 PM- West Crossover 3rd Fl 

Crossover Jazz – Hunter Jazz Ensemble & Vocal Jazz Workshop- 

Ryan Keberle, director – FREE 

 

Tues., Oct. 11 @ 2:30 PM – West Crossover 3rd Fl 

Crossover Jazz – Jazz & Popular Music Combos- Ryan Keberle, 

Dave Demotta and Priscilla Owens, directors – FREE 

 

Wed., Oct. 19 @ 3:00 PM – Lang Recital Hall 

Chamber Music Masterclass – Sao Paulo Chamber Soloists- 

João Luiz Rezende Lopes, director – FREE 

 

Wed., Oct. 19 @ 7:00 PM – Lang Recital Hall 

Guest Artist Concert – Sao Paulo Chamber Soloists- João Luiz 

Rezende Lopes, director – FREE 

 

Tues., Oct 25 @ 5:00 PM – Lang Recital Hall 

Opera Masterclass- Susan Gonzalez, director- FREE 

 

Wed., Oct. 26 @ 2:30 PM – Lang Recital Hall 

Hunter Students in Concert – Student instrumental & vocal 

performances – FREE 

 

Tues., Nov. 1 @ 2:30 PM- Lang Recital Hall 

Crossover Jazz – The Hunter Jazz Ensemble and Vocal Jazz- 

Ryan Keberle and Priscilla Owens, directors – FREE 

 

Wed., Nov. 2 @ 3:00 PM – Lang Recital Hall 

Chamber Music Masterclass – João Luiz Rezende Lopes, 

director – FREE 

 

Fri., Nov. 4 @ 7:30 PM – Lang Recital Hall 

Faculty Recital – Priscilla Owens, vocal – FREE 

 

Mon., Nov. 7 @ 5:30 PM – Lang Recital Hall 

Hunter Students in Concert – Student instrumental & vocal 

performances – FREE 

 

Fri., Nov. 11 @ 5:00 PM – Lang Recital Hall 

Jazz & Popular Music Combos– Ryan Keberle, Dave Demotta 

and Priscilla Owens, directors – FREE 

 

Thurs., Nov. 17 @ 7:30 PM – Lang Recital Hall 

Chamber Singers– Michael Sheetz, conductor – FREE 

 
Tues., Nov. 22 @ 8:00 PM – Lang Recital Hall 

Hunter Students in Concert – Student instrumental & vocal 

performances – FREE 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Tues., Nov. 29 @ 2:30 PM – Lang Recital Hall 

Piano Masterclass w/ Anne DuHamel- Geoffrey Burleson, 

director – FREE 

 

Tues., Nov. 29 @ 8:00 PM – Lang Recital Hall 

Guest Artist Concert – Anne DuHamel, piano- FREE 

 

Wed., Nov. 30 @ 7:30 PM – Assembly Hall  

Hunter Symphony – David Fulmer, conductor - FREE  

 

Thurs., Dec. 1 @ 8:00 PM – Lang Recital Hall  

Honor’s Recital – Marc Gross, voice - FREE  

 

Sun., Dec. 4 @ 5:00 PM – Lang Recital Hall 

Hunter Jazz and New Topologies Presents Birgitta Flick’s 

Lyssna– Ryan Keberle, director – FREE 

 

Mon., Dec. 5 @ 8:00 PM – Lang Recital Hall 

Jazz Ensemble – Ryan Keberle, director - FREE  

 

Tues., Dec. 6 @ 8:00 PM – Lang Recital Hall 

Vocal Jazz Workshop – Priscilla Owens, director - FREE  

 

Wed., Dec. 7 @ 8:00 PM – Lang Recital Hall 

Jazz & Popular Music Combos – Ryan Keberle, Dave Demotta 

and Priscilla Owens, directors – FREE 

 

Thurs., Dec. 8 @ 5:00 PM – Lang Recital Hall 

Chamber Music Workshop – João Luiz Rezende Lopes, director 

- FREE  

 

Mon., Dec. 12 @ 7:30 PM – Assembly Hall 

Hunter College Choir – Michael Sheetz, conductor - FREE 

 

Tues., Dec. 13 @ 5:00 PM – Lang Recital Hall 

Art Song/Collaborative Piano Concert- Geoffrey Burleson & 

Susan Gonzalez, director – FREE 

  

 

Schedule as of September 1, 2022; it is subject to change. 
For updated information, please check 

http://www.hunter.cuny.edu/music/ 

 

 

Performing Arts at Hunter College 

Fall 22 Music Events 

COVID POLICY 
All non-CUNY guests must present proof of COVID-19 
vaccination at the door (Vaccination Card or Excelsior 

Pass), as well as a photo I.D.  
 

Reservations should ideally be made at least 24 hours in 
advance of this event, which will expedite entry. Please 
visit our website at music.hunter.cuny.edu/calendar to 

reserve a seat.  
Entry is still allowed for audience members who do not 

reserve in advance; however, please allow extra time if this 
is the case and you are not on the audience list. 

 


